SAFETY FIRST ON AND OFF CAMPUS
Nite Owl SAFE RIDEMDEHOME oone g=arerer,

Run from 6:45 pm-1:15 am On Call 806-742-6483 TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY 742-RIDE validTechl.D)

Call 742-RIDE (7433) Safe Ride for a taxi pick up any where within the Lubbock

Nite Owl 1 6:45 PM 1:15 AM City limits for delivery to your residence.
Call and get a ride from
Nite Sat 6:45 PM 1:15 AM 6:50 p.m. - 1:15 a.m. (Must have valid
. Tech .D.) Call 742-NITE (6483) for
Nite Sun 6:45 PM 1:15 AM ' .extended bus service any where on
campus. Curb to curb pick up and delivery after regular service hours.
DRIVING DRUNK KILLS! RIDE THE S BUS. Thursday, Friday and Saturday nights 9:00 p.m. to 2:00 a.m.
Buses depart from apartments every 30, 29 & 20 minutes. HAVE FUN - BE SAFE - RIDE THE BUS.
19 Minutes from first pick up to The Depot District! 18 Minutes from first pick up to Broadway! 14 Minutes from first pick up to Broadway!
(19 minute (16 minute (11 minute| (9 minute | (7 minute
ride) ride) ride) ride) ride) (18 minute ride)| (13 minute ride)| (9 minute ride) (14 minute ride)| (10 minute ride) |(7 minute ride)
9:00PM | 9:03PM | g:08PM | o9:10PM | o:12PM | 9:19PM 9:00 PM 9:05 PM 9:09 PM 9:18 PM 9:00 PM 9:03 PM 9:07 PM 9:14 PM
9:27PM | 9:30PM | 9:33PM | 9:38PM | 9:40PM | 9:42PM | 9:49PM 9:29 PM 9:34 PM 9:38 PM 9:47 PM 9:20 PM 9:23 PM 9:27 PM 9:34 PM
9:57PM | 10:00PM | 10:03PM | 10:08PM | 10:10PM | 10:12PM | 10:19PM 9:58 PM 10:08 PM 10:07 PM 10:16 PM 9:40 PM 9:43 PM 9:47 PM 9:54 PM
1027PM | 10:30PM | 10:33PM | 10:38PM | 10:40PM | 10:42PM | 10:40 PM 10:27 PM 10:32 PM 10:36 PM 10:45 PM 10:00 PM 10:03 PM 10:07 PM 10:24 PM
10:57PM | 11:00PM | 11:03PM | 11:08PM | 11:10PM | 11:12PM | 11:19PM 10:56 PM 11:01PM 1105 PM 11:14 PM 10:20 PM 10:23 PM 10:27 PM 10:34 PM
11:27PM | 11:30PM | 11:33PM | 11:38PM | 11:40PM | 11:42PM | 11:49 PM 1125 PM 1130 PM 11:34 PM 1La3pm 10:40 PM 10:43 PM 10:47 PM 10:54 PM
11:57PM | 12.00AM | 12:03AM | 12:08AM | 12:10AM | 12:12AM | 12:19 AM 11:54 PM 11:59 PM 12:03 AM 12:12 AM 11:00 PM 11:03 PM 11:07 PM 11:14 PM
12:23 AM 12:28 AM 12:32 AM 12:41 AM 11:20 PM 11:23 PM 11:27 PM 11:34 PM
12.27AM | 12:30AM | 12:33AM | 12:38AM | 12:40AM | 12:42AM | 12:49 AM
1257AM | 1:00AM | 1:03AM | 1:08AM | 1:10AM | 1:12AM | 1:19AM 12:52 AM 12:57 AM 1:01 AM 1:10 AM 11:40 PM 11:43 PM 1147 PM 11:54 PM
1:21 AM 1:26 AM 1:30 AM 1:39 AM 12:00 AM 12:03 AM 12:07 AM 12:14 AM

1:27 AM 1:30 AM 1:33 AM 1:38 AM 1:40 AM 1:42 AM 1:49 AM

LAST PICK UP/ DROP OFF ONLY LAST PICK UP/ DROP OFF ONLY 1220 M 1223 AM A 1234 AV
200AM | 2:10 AM 2:00 AM 12:40 AM 12:43 AM 12:47 AM 12:54 AM
2:11 AM 2:16 AM 2:20 AM 2:29 AM . . .
218AM | 221AM | 224AM | 2:29AM | 231AM 1:00 AM 1:03 AM 1:07 AM 114 AM
1:20 AM 1:23 AM 1:27 AM 1:34 AM
All Texas Tech Student can ride Citibus all over

We go wherever life takes you> 1 hhock for FREE with a valid Texas Tech LD. LAST PICK UP/ DROP OFF ONLY

With over 800 bus stops in our city, you can easily get to your home or workplace and access Lubbock’s best shopping, 2:00 AM

entertainment and everything in between! For more information or to plan your next trip, visit us online at
b 2:06 AM 2:09 AM 2:13 AM

Mobile App Scan QR Code For Route Information. Text Citibus1 to 70720 to win a monthly giveaway.
This will allow us to push out texts about any delays, route changes or important emergency information.



